

FINANCIAL OFFER

Mr. Nazratan Nayeem Ahmed
83, Kaazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Farmgate,
Dhaka.

DATE : Mar 28, 2019
REF : CWPL-AM/1246/19F

FINANCIAL OFFER FOR SUPPLY OF 100 KVA 3 FOREIGN ATS & COMMISSIONING MATERIALS SETS.

Dear Sir,

We are pleased to submit our financial offer with reference to our technical offer# CWPL-AM/1246/19T dated Mar 28, 2019 :

1. Price:

SL #	Product Name	Unit	Price (BDT)	Qty.	Total Price(BDT)
1)	Foreign Auto Transfer Switch (ATS) for 100 KVA ^{300 Amps} Genset	Pcs.	60,000.00	1.00	60,000.00
2)	Commissioning Materials (as per attached BOQ)	Set	147,644.00	1.00	147,644.00

Total Price (Ready Stock) in BDT 207,644.00

Special Discount (17,644.00)

GRAND TOTAL (Excluding VAT & AIT) in BDT 190,000.00

Amount in words : BDT One Hundred and Ninety Thousand Only.

Sanib
28-3-2019
Approved.



GEN MODEL-

ENGINE MODEL-

ALTERNATOR MODEL-

SL NO	JOB DESCRIPTION	TECHNICAL DETAILS/ BRAND	SCOPE OF SUPPLY	UOM	QTY	UNIT RATE	TOTAL RATE	REMARKS
1 Electrical System:								
1.1	Power Cable (35 °C Ambient on air)	1C 50 mm NYY DG To ATS 1C 50 mm NYY Mains To ATS 1C 50 mm mm NYY ATS to Load		Meter	172	469	80668	
1.2	Power Cable Lugs	50 mm, Material -Copper, Surface -Electro Tinned		Pcs	36	33	1188	
1.3	Control cable For Sensing	4 X 1.2 mm (40/0.19 mm)Flexible Cable		Meter	83	87	7221	
1.4	PVC Flexible Pipe	2" dia		Meter	46	65	2990	
1.5	Saddle for flexible pipe	2" dia local		Pcs	60	7	420	
1.6	Royal Plug & Screw	10 no & 1.5" length		Pack	2	171	342	
1.7	PVC Tape	Adhesive Tape 04 color (Red/Yellow/Black/Blue)		Pcs	4	29	116	
1.8	PIB Tape			Pcs	1	461	461	
1.9	Royal Bolt	10 no.		Pcs	10	18	180	
1.10	Cable Tie	L- 8"		Pack	2	138	276	
1.11	Power Cable Laying	50mm		Meter	192	39	7488	
2 Generator Earthing :								
2.1	Earthing Boring	100 rft	Client	Job				
2.2	Earthing Copper Lead	2 SWG		Meter				
2.3	Earthing Copper Lead Termination	2 SWG	Client	Meter	3	419	1257	
2.4	GJ Pipe	38mm inner dia		Meter				
2.5	PVC Flexible Pipe	3/4" inner dia		Meter	3	22	66	
2.6	Earthing Block	Dimension LXWXD - 200mm X 30mm X 5mm with connection facility		Pc	1	2105	2105	
2.7	Earthing Cable	1 X 16 mm BYA (Green) from Earthing Copper bar to gen & equipment		Meter	6	182	1092	
2.8	Earthing Cable Lugs	16 mm Material -Copper, Surface -Electro Tinned		Pcs	4	11	44	
3 Exhaust System:								
3.1	Exhaust Silencer straight Pipe	MS Pipe bore 3" thickness 3-4mm		Meter	4	1726	6904	
3.2	Exhaust Bends /Elbow	Long radius 90 deg L bow 3"		Pcs	2	724	1448	
3.3	Exhaust Socket	Threaded 3"dia MS Socket		Pcs	1	592	592	
3.4	Exhaust Heat Insulation	Insulation Of Pipe with Glasswool (25.4mm min thickness) along with 26SWG Aluminium sheet cladding		Job	1	4704	4704	
3.5	Exhaust Fitting	All bracket , support must be made with MS angle 50X50X 4, 5 & 6 MM		Job	1	3702	3702	
04 Cooling System:								
4.1	Radiator Ducting	As per layout with 20/22 SWG MS sheet,Angle bar, flat bar support,Canvas cloth etc		Sq-ft	N/A			
5 Commissioning Material:								
5.1	Radiator coolant	Havoline Premix Coolant		Liter	15	160	2400	
5.2	Lube oil	SAE 15 W 40		Liter	10	420	4200	
5.3	Battery electrolyte	Specific gravity 1250		Liter	10	90	900	
5.4	Diesel for test run	50% of tank capacity		Liter	100	75	7500	
06 DG On site delivery:								
6.1	Loading /Unloading/Lifting	Generator dry weight-2600 Kg	CWPL	Job	1			
7.1	DG Base	LXWXD=7'2"X3'5"X6"		Job	1			
TOTAL TK.(Excluding VAT & ATT)							147644	

All civil Work will be done by client

28-3-2019

Approved: 147644

MONEY RECEIPT

CROSS WORLD POWER LIMITED

PLOT - 1/B, ROAD - 90, GULSHAN - 02
DHAKA - 1212, BANGLADESH
TEL: (880 2) 58811858, 9891442
Fax: (880 2) 58815160
E-mail: collection@cross-world.com



No. CWPL/2019/B-

01

SI No.: 024

Date 27.08.19

Received with thanks from M/s Mr. Nazratan Nayeem Ahmed

by Cash /Cheque/D.D./P.O. No. 1341010 Dated 26.08.19

The Sum of Taka (in words) One Lakh Ninety Thousand and 00/100

As Advance/Part/Full Payment against Bill No. Dated

TK.

1,90,000/-

This receipt is valid subject to realisation of Cheque/P.O/D.D

Clients Signature

For CROSS WORLD POWER LIMITED

Atc

UCB



Kawranbazar Branch
245262537

United Commercial Bank Limited

Payable at any Branch in Bangladesh

SB No. 1341010

Date: 28/08/2019
D D M M Y Y Y Y

Pay To CROSS WORLD POWER LTD. Or Bearer

The Sum of Taka One Lakh Ninety Thousand and 00/100 Only Tk. 1,90,000.00

NAZRATAN NAYEEM AHMED
0443201000004638

N.N. Ahmed

Please Sign Above This Line

1341010 245262537 3201000004638 10